BRABANT- EST NATI ONAUX BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

242497-94
242497-94
301561-85
242497-94
242497-94
301561-85
308660- 06
242497-94
226792- 06
301561- 85
152466- 79
181310- 17
134888- 58
242497-94
301561-85
105233- 85
101363- 95
241149- 07
102015- 68
164141-17
281093- 84
242497-94
187455-51
310275-69
226792- 06
115872- 54
309859-41
242497-94
115872- 54
310281- 75
302930- 96
309179-40
125785-73
209941- 33
309901- 83
242497-94
281093- 84
242497-94
105233- 85
134888- 58
309606- 79
226179-72
115872- 54
242497-94
301561-85
205999- 68
309606- 79
242232- 23
301561-85
308660- 06
102015- 68
309179-40
310912- 27
309884- 66
242497-94
310176-67
242497- 94
115872-54
309179-40
241149- 07
309179-40
241149-07
101363- 95
242497-94
282832-77
164141-17
281383- 83
134888- 58
226792- 06
282832-77
134888- 58
209941- 33
209941- 33

THI BAUT- BOONS

THI BAUT- BOONS

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
THI BAUT- BOONS

THI BAUT- BOONS

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
ZARZECKI MAREK

THI BAUT- BOONS

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

COLETTE VI NCENT
SURI NX- | PPOLI TO
TH BAUT- BOONS
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
CAPPE ROBERT
DERYCKE CHRI STI AN
LEENEN JOSEPH
HALLEUX FREDDY
DELHOVE ROGER
GHENNE JACQUES

TH BAUT- BOONS
HUART OCTAVE

DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEVOS JEAN- PI ERRE
ALBU DANI EL

TH BAUT- BOONS
DEVOS JEAN- PI ERRE
VACARU ARI STI CA
WARGNI ES DI DI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DE COSTER NOE
ROCH ROBERT
HANNON YVES

TH BAUT- BOONS
GHENNE JACQUES

TH BAUT- BOONS
CAPPE ROBERT

SURI NX- | PPOLI TO
GOMAND DI DI ER

PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
THI BAUT- BOONS
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE

DERNI E FRANCI S & LAUR

GOVAND DI DI ER
LAGEOT FRANCI NE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
ZARZECKI MAREK
HALLEUX FREDDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MATElI CRI STI AN
DENI ES RUDY

THI BAUT- BOONS
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
THI BAUT- BOONS
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEENEN JOSEPH
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEENEN JOSEPH
DERYCKE CHRI STI AN
THI BAUT- BOONS
DEREUX FABRI CE
DELHOVE ROGER
LAMBERT PHI LI PPE
SURI NX- | PPOLI TO
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEREUX FABRI CE
SURI NX- | PPOLI TO
ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

Geneent

TILLIER 7
GCSSELI 4
SOVBREF
HOTTON
RH SNES 7
BRAI NE- 4
GCODARVI 3
LI MAL 5
NI VELLE 8
JAUCHE 3
SOMBREF 23
NI VELLE 5
TILLY

Bl ERGES
LE ROUX
GOSSELI 4
SOVBREF
LE ROUX
HAUT-1T 1
CHAPELL 2

SOVBREF
RH SNES 7
GOSSELI 4
TAVIERS 3
BRAI NE- 1
LE ROUX
SOVBREF
HOTTON
BORNI VA 5
TAVI ERS 3
HERSTAL 4
HOTTON
LI NCENT 3
LI MAL 5
CORROY- 11
TUBIZE 5
SINT-JO 3
SOVBREF 23
ZETRUD- 5
SOVBREF 23
LE ROUX 13
CORROY- 11
GCODARVI 3
CORROY- 11
GODARVI 3
BRAI NE- 4
SOVBREF 23
PERWEZ 13
NI VELLE 8
ITTRE 10
GOSSELI 4
Bl ERGES 14
PERWVEZ 13
GOSSELI 4
GREZ-DO 8
GREZ-DO 8

Di st anc

627883
3
634170
621295
598168
6

4
612209
619622
595611
625041
607676
634593

7
609099
610395

2
595219
597374

8

2
612950
593569
623658
601372
633079
624511

9

2

10

2

2
628183
619543

3

11

5
606450

2
656280

6

2

2

2
614204
637700

12
641159
13
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14
624759

607899
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Ri ng
Bague

301568020
100522520
114785919
301567520
100521520
101044220
105840319
302436621
112507321
114792819
112560621
103884121
106773421
301565120
101040420
104019021
113569420
109325420
112517121
113001921
113285921
100522320
114945920
113453021
112504821
104441019
106604021
301566320
104434519
113167621
106785521
110632116
111722319
105901519
113530021
302433921
109089018
302436221
104018421
110668620
103893621
113564420
101244420
100524020
114783719
105324119
100426620
100035821
108237818
112722021
112518421
109188018
113971720
200615921
301566720
112798820
301566020
101246920
109191718
109320120
113371820
107452821
109415518
301567220
113319421
113000521
113088221
106771121
112541421
112894520
110101320
112773920
105901619

Snel h.
Vit esse



226792- 06
226792- 06
308823-72
282832-77
309179-40
115872- 54
105233- 85
282832-77
115872- 54
181310- 17
309179-40
302172-17
310912- 27
112736- 22
308823-72
242497- 94
125785-73
309859-41
175503- 30
153368-11
305341-82

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
RENARD STEVEN
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
CAPPE ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
COLETTE VI NCENT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

MATEI CRI STI AN
SLOOVEN FRANCI S
RENARD STEVEN
THI BAUT- BOONS
DE COSTER NCE
ALBU DANI EL

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

RENARD ERI C
CHAUDHRY SHUJA- 1 QBAL

Bl ERGES
Bl ERGES
GRAND- L
PERVWEZ

CORROY-
LE ROUX
RHI SNES
PERWEZ

LE ROUX
TI LLI ER
CORROY-
Al SCHE-
TUBI ZE

BRAI NE-
GRAND- L
SOVBREF
OBAI X

GOSSELI
THORENMB
VEDRI N

WAUTHI E

618620
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622799
2
617146
2

15

2

2
623992
613663
615706
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113703220
106250819
101564020
112897520
106102119
104434221
104382719
113327021
101251920
100310520
113081817
101579720
113969720
114608521
103034621
302434421
108682621
106600221
113292121
103141721
114790620
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Bague
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242497- 94
301561- 85
242497-94
152466-79
301561- 85
301561-85
148761- 60
152466- 79
301561-85
309859-41
301561-85
309884- 66
311227-51
242232-23
242497-94
301561-85
311227-51
311227-51
164141-17
309884- 66
301561-85
309606- 79
148761- 60
309884- 66
242497- 94
105233- 85
302930- 96
282362-92
282362-92
310281-75
148761- 60
301561-85
282362-92
301561-85
148761- 60
301561-85
177443- 30
242232-23
301561-85
105233- 85
309884- 66
310912- 27
242232- 23
301561-85
184158-52
301561-85
282622-61
177443- 30
310281- 75
310281- 75

THI BAUT- BOONS
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
THI BAUT- BOONS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEFRENE THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
ALBU DANI EL

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DENI ES RUDY
CONDURACHE MARI US
LAGECT FRANCI NE

THI BAUT- BOONS

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
CONDURACHE MARI US
CONDURACHE MARI US
DELHOVE ROGER

DENI ES RUDY

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
GOVAND DI DI ER
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DENI ES RUDY

THI BAUT- BOONS

CAPPE ROBERT
WARGNI ES DI DI ER
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
VACARU ARI STI CA
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
JEANMART BRUNO
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
LAGEOT FRANCI NE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
CAPPE ROBERT

DENI ES RUDY

MATElI CRI STI AN
LAGEOT FRANCI NE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE

DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
STI ENS PETER & ROY
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
VACARU ARI STI CA
VACARU ARI STI CA

PONT- A-
HERSTAL
SOVBREF
HOTTON
PONT- A-
PONT- A-
NI VELLE
SINT-JO
HOTTON
TAVI ERS
ONOZ
SINT-JO
SOVBREF
RHI SNES
CHAPELL
JAUCHE
JAUCHE
HAUT-IT
ONCZ
HOTTON
JAUCHE
HOTTON
ONOZ
HOTTON
WAGNELE
HERSTAL
HOTTON
RHI SNES
SI NT-JO
TUBI ZE
HERSTAL
HOTTON
SART- DA
HOTTON
LEMBEEK
WAGNELE
HAUT-I T
HAUT- 1T

1 608621
615221
8 2
4 634170
38 2
44 3
3 606963
2 2
36 4
4 597374
26 5
4 637700
1 599507
1 656280
13 3
35 6
15 2
13 3
607676
2

7
628183
2

3

4
612209
593569
634621

2
612950
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605646
2
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2

4
614204
3
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607984
13
615602
2

2

3
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304640922
101624522
304637622
106305822
101623422
101621122
100511422
106303022
101619822
109892422
101624422
202076422
105970722
102070022
304639322
101622522
114368722
105972422
106012122
202075222
101625822
100114822
100518222
202076122
101264122
101120722
109947822
105624822
105622922
105888722
100506822
101627022
105612322
101659222
100513022
101628422
106805322
102069922
101621522
101122422
202072922
114072922
102065122
101629122
105431122
101626622
853510522
106822322
105889822
105881522



51 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 1 623658 BE 105566622 16.55590 1270. 2223 51
52 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 23 14 627883 BE 106350922 16.59200 1270. 1612 52
53 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERCES 23 2 2 BE 106354022 16. 59260 1269. 9043 53
54 177443- 30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 52 11 3 BE 106822022 16. 42070 1269. 3876 54
55 281772-84 HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GUI BAULERS 8 3 609591 BE 105346722 16. 46060 1267.0775 55
56 242497-94 THI BAUT- BOONS SOMBREF 13 12 5 BE 304639022 16.46310 1263. 9666 56
57 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 23 4 3 BE 106355222 17. 03000 1260. 8092 57
58 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 3 2 640594 BE 100100722 17.13050 1260. 8050 58
59 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 25 10 BE 105423622 16. 47520 1259. 1136 59
60 310281-75 VACARU ARI STI CA HAUT-1T 10 9 BE 105882922 16. 52260 1257.5053 60
61 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 3 BE 105403922 17.01330 1255. 9823 61
62 148761-60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 10 6 BE 100512622 16. 48520 1254. 4014 62
63 242497- 94 THI BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 13 2 BE 304639422 16.50170 1254. 1560 63
64 310912-27 MATElI CRI STI AN TUBIZE 7 6 BE 114074322 16. 55000 1253. 4776 64
65 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERCES 23 11 BE 106362222 17.06140 1252.6761 65
66 302930-96 WARGNI ES DI DI ER CHAPELL 10 4 BE 109946322 16. 39051 1252. 0308 66
67 242497-94 THI BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 13 7 BE 101261322 16.51140 1251. 7056 67

68 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOTTON 51 17
69 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOITON 51 24
70 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA 25 17
71 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERCES 23 23

101657822 16. 57370 1248. 8839 68
BE 101657322 16. 57420 1248. 6726 69
BE 105421722 16. 52070 1248. 1281 70
BE 106358522 17.08150 1247. 6562 71
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72 242497- 94 THI BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 13 3 BE 101264022 16. 53310 1245. 8551 72
73 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 7 BE 105404422 17.06030 1244. 7021 73
74 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOTTON 51 2 16 BE 101625522 17.00030 1242. 7452 74
75 311227-51 CONDURACHE MARI US PONT- A- 17 14 BE 105972822 16. 47360 1242. 2441 75
76 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT RHISNES 9 3 BE 101122122 16. 58560 1239. 4567 76
77 282362-92 JEANVART BRUNO JAUCHE 31 2 BE 504286322 17.17420 1237.8018 77
78 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN MARI E TILLY 6 1 610395 BE 105429122 16.59360 1234.1185 78
79 281772-84 HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GJI BAULERS 8 6 2 BE 105342722 16. 59160 1233. 3241 79
80 177443-30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 52 16 4 BE 106804622 16.59030 1225. 8800 80
81 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX 9 9 595219 BE 100310222 16.51300 1223.4717 81
82 164141-17 DELHOVE ROGER NI VELLE 13 10 BE 106016122 17.02011 1222. 6430 82
83 177443-30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 52 30 BE 106821222 17.00590 1221. 1015 83
84 177443- 30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 52 31 BE 106800122 17.01290 1219. 8718 84
85 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO JAUCHE 31 22 BE 105610522 17.25320 1219. 1746 85
86 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO JAUCHE 31 29 BE 105623722 17.25380 1218. 9404 86
87 311227-51 CONDURACHE MARI US PONT-A- 17 5 BE 105972322 16. 56510 1218. 8818 87
88 281772-84 HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GUI BAULERS 8 8 BE 105349322 17.05300 1217. 9640 88
89 309884-66 DEN ES RUDY SINT-JO 5 2 BE 202074122 17.29470 1215. 1682 89
90 177443- 30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 52 10 BE 106821722 17.03410 1214. 4902 90

91 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 25 16 105420722 17.05490 1213. 9852 91
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92 281772-84 HAUTIER ETI ENNE & GUI BAULERS 8 4 BE 105346622 17.07240 1213. 3579 92
93 311227-51 CONDURACHE MARI US PONT- A- 17 2 BE 114369022 16.59270 1212. 4724 93
94 105233- 85 CAPPE ROBERT RH SNES 9 7 BE 101120922 17.10170 1211.6153 94
95 242497-94 TH BAUT- BOONS SOMBREF 13 9 BE 304637722 17.07310 1211. 1459 95
96 302930-96 WARGNI ES DI DI ER CHAPELL 10 2 BE 109944722 16.55131 1210. 8258 96
97 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOTTON 51 22 17 BE 101565722 17.14270 1207.6180 97
98 177443- 30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 52 17 BE 106800822 17.07500 1204. 4667 98
99 164141-17 DELHOVE ROGER NI VELLE 13 7 BE 106015422 17.09331 1204. 3881 99
100 175434-58 SEHA RENE THOREMB 6 2 629185 BE 103899622 17.28020 1202.9539 100
101 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOTTON 51 45 18 BE 101623822 17.16580 1201.6818 101
102 310281-75 VACARU ARI STI CA HAUT-1T 10 7 5 BE 105881222 17.15080 1201.5486 102
103 242232-23 LAGEOCT FRANCI NE HERSTAL 6 4 4 BE 407283722 17.51430 1200. 4024 103
104 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT RHISNES 9 6 5 BE 101124222 17.15240 1199. 4690 104
105 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOITON 51 37 19 BE 101624222 17.18280 1198.1713 105
106 164141-17 DELHOVE ROGER NI VELLE 13 5 4 BE 106016422 17.14050 1193. 6670 106
107 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 8 4 BE 105405322 17.27340 1193. 4516 107
108 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOITON 51 32 20 BE 101625722 17.20350 1193. 2523 108
109 310281-75 VACARU ARI STI CA HAUT-1T 10 4 6 BE 105896522 17.18450 1193. 0900 109
110 226792-06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERCES 23 3 6 BE 106358422 17.32530 1189.4352 110
111 302930-96 WARGNI ES DI DI ER CHAPELL 10 1 4 BE 109845122 17.05241 1186.1851 111
112 309606- 79 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 5 3 2 BE 100116222 17. 35000 1185. 2509 112
113 184882-00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERIJS 2 1 630000 BE 201962922 17.37110 1183. 8026 113
114 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOITON 51 40 21 BE 101620022 17.24480 1183.5725 114
115 310912-27 NMATElI CRI STI AN TUBIZE 7 1 3 BE 106089322 17.23590 1183. 4754 115
116 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LIPPE  HOITON 51 5 22 BE 101623122 17.24530 1183. 3828 116
117 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 10 10 6 BE 100512822 17.18030 1183.0484 117
118 311227-51 CONDURACHE MARI US PONT-A- 17 8 7 BE 114369322 17.11520 1182.7706 118
119 311227-51 CONDURACHE MARI US PONT- A- 17 10 8 BE 105970122 17.12140 1181.9156 119
120 281772-84 HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GUI BAULERS 8 2 5 BE 105347622 17.21190 1180. 6533 120
121 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX 9 8 2 BE 100318322 17.10050 1178.4570 121



